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Washdown and Cleaning Products14

Pressure Washers 
Electric & Petrol

 

    
  

Part Number Voltage Pressure Price

SE130 240v 1886 (130 Bar) 941.60

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4414  ●  BR           

V-TUF Electric 130 Bar 240v Mobile 
Pressure Washer

 

    
  

Part Number Voltage Pressure (psi) Price

VTUF240 240v 1450 1540.80

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4415  ●  BR           

V-TUF Electric 100 Bar 240v Mobile 
Pressure Washer

 

    
  

Part Number Pressure 
(bar)

Flow 
(l/

min)
Power Voltage Price

RAPIDVSC240 100 11 3HP 240v 3563.59

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4416  ●  BR           

V-TUF Rapid VSC Electric Hot Water 
Pressure Washer

 

    
  

Part Number Pressure 
(psi)

Flow 
(l/

min)
Displacement Start Price

TORRENT-1 2500 13 7 HP Recoil 1439.15

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4417  ●  BR           

V-TUF Torrent 1 Trolley Mounted Petrol 
Pressure Washer

 

    
  

Part Number Pressure 
(psi)

Flow 
(l/

min)
Displacement Start Price

TORRENT-3 4000 15.1 13 Recoil 1995.55

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4418  ●  BR           

V-TUF Torrent 3 Trolley Mounted Petrol 
Pressure Washer

 

    
  

Part Number Pressure (psi) Flow (l/min) Price

H1.007 4000 45 1028.27

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4419  ●  BR           

V-TUF Stainless 20” Tri-Bar Patio Surface 
Cleaner

Pressure Wash 
Lance & Nozzle 
ranges

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

SPL-SET Swivel Inlet Pressure Washer 
Trigger & Lance

45.59

PL-SET Pressure Washer Trigger & Lance 34.12

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4421  ●  BS           

Pressure Washer Trigger & Lance

 

    
  

Part Number Inlet BSPP Price

TLK01 3/8” 124.96

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4422  ●  BS           

Trigger And Lance Kit

 

    
  

Part Number Thread Price

CDB-FF-04 M22 x 1/4” F 5.90

CDB-FF-06 M22 x 3/8” F 5.90

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4423  ●  ME           

Pressure Washer Adaptor M22 Swivel 
Female x BSPP Female

 

    
  

Part Number Thread Price

CDB-MF-04 M22 x 1/4” M 5.90

CDB-MF-06 M22 x 3/8” M 5.90

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4424  ●  ME           

Pressure Washer Adaptor M22 Swivel 
Female x BSPP Male

Whatever The  
Application, There 

Will Be A V-TUF 
Product That Suits 

Your Needs

Pressure Washers
Dust Extraction

Call Us
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14Washdown and Cleaning Products

 

    
  

Part Number Thread Price

CDA-MF-04 M22 x 1/4” F 3.43

CDA-MF-06 M22 x 3/8” F 5.32

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4425  ●  ME           

Pressure Washer Adaptor M22 Male x 
BSPP Female

 

    
  

Part Number Thread Price

CDA-MM-04 M22 x 1/4” M 3.43

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4426  ●  ME           

Pressure Washer Adaptor M22 Male x 
BSPT Male

 

    
  

Part Number Inlet BSPP Outlet BSPP Price

PT1900 3/8” F 1/4” F 24.82

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4427  ●  ME           

Pressure Wash Lance Trigger

 

    
  

Part Number Inlet BSPP Outlet BSPP Price

PT1500 3/8” F 1/4” F 27.35

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4428  ●  ME           

Pressure Wash Lance Trigger - Soft Grip

 

    
  

Part Number Inlet BSPP Outlet BSPP Price

PT1600 3/8” F 1/4” F 30.13

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4429  ●  ME           

Pressure Wash Lance Trigger - High 
Pressure

 

    
  

Part Number Inlet BSPP Outlet BSPP Price

PT2100 3/8” F 1/4” F 34.00

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4430  ●  ME           

Pressure Wash Lance Trigger - In-Line - 
High Pressure

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

BK-40 40” Twin Pressure Lance 83.57

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4431  ●  ME           

Extended Lances - Twin Pressure Straight

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

BK-40-B 40” Twin Pressure Lance Angled 75.97

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4432  ●  ME           

Extended Lances - Twin Pressure Angled

 

    
  

Part Number Length (mm) Price

PLVS-20 500 mm 9.38

PLVS-25 635 mm 10.99

● 2 More Variants available online, or Call us    

● QC: 4433  ●  ME           

Extended Lances - Straight Vented Grip

 

    
  

Part Number Length (mm) Price

PLVA-20 500 mm 10.15

● 3 More Variants available online, or Call us    

● QC: 4434  ●  ME           

Extended Lances - Angled Vented Grip

 

    
  

Part Number Length (mm) Price

PLMG-36 900 mm 9.69

● 3 More Variants available online, or Call us    

● QC: 4435  ●  ME           

Extended Lances - Straight Moulded Grip

 

    
  

Part Number Length (mm) Price

PLAG-36 900 mm 10.94

● 3 More Variants available online, or Call us    

● QC: 4436  ●  ME           

Extended Lances - Angled Moulded Grip

 

    
  

Part Number Length (mm) Price

PLTM-47 1175 mm 13.87

PLTM-50 1250 mm 14.48

● 1 More Variant available online, or Call us    

● QC: 4437  ●  ME           

Extended Lances - Straight Twin Moulded 
Grip

 

    
  

Part Number Type Size Price

B0045 45 1.40mm 3.04

B0060 6 1.57mm 3.04

● 13 More Variants available online, or Call us    

● QC: 4438  ●  ME           

High Pressure Spray Nozzle Zero Degree

 

    
  

Part Number Type Size Price

B1525 25 1.07mm 3.04

B1550 5 1.45mm 3.04

● 13 More Variants available online, or Call us    

● QC: 4439  ●  ME           

High Pressure Spray Nozzle 15 Degree
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Washdown and Cleaning Products14

 

    
  

Part Number Type Size Price

B2525 25 1.07mm 3.04

B2530 3 1.09mm 3.04

B2535 35 1.22mm 3.04

B2540 4 1.32mm 3.04

B2545 45 1.40mm 3.23

B2550 5 1.45mm 3.04

B2560 6 1.57mm 3.04

B2570 7 1.70mm 3.04

B2580 8 1.83mm 3.04

B2590 9 1.93mm 3.04

● 5 More Variants available online, or Call us    

● QC: 4440  ●  ME           

High Pressure Spray Nozzle 25 Degree

 

    
  

Part Number Type Size Price

B4020 2 0.86mm 3.23

B4025 25 1.07mm 3.04

B4040 4 1.32mm 3.04

B4045 45 1.40mm 3.04

B4050 5 1.45mm 3.04

B4055 55 1.52mm 3.04

B4060 6 1.57mm 3.04

B4065 65 1.63mm 3.04

B4070 7 1.70mm 3.04

● 6 More Variants available online, or Call us    

● QC: 4441  ●  ME           

High Pressure Spray Nozzle 40 Degree

 

    
  

Part Number Size Angle LPM @ 
100bar Price

SN04/15SS 1/4” 15 deg 13.6 12.81

SN04/25SS 1/4” 25 deg 13.6 10.58

● 1 More Variant available online, or Call us    

● QC: 4442  ●  BS           

Spray Nozzle Stainless BSPT

 

    
  

Part Number Thread Price

SN02B 1/8” 10.49

SN04B 1/4” 6.02

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4443  ●  BS           

Spray Nozzle - Brass BSPT

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

NH001 Short Brass Nozzle Holder 2.94

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4444  ●  ME           

Nozzle Holder Brass Short Female BSPP

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

NH003 Brass Nozzle Holder 4.94

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4445  ●  ME           

Nozzle Holder Brass Female BSPP

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

NH002 Adjustable Brass Nozzle Holder 14.48

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4446  ●  ME           

Nozzle Holder Brass Adjustable Female 
BSPP

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

NH006 Adjustable Brass Nozzle Holder 
c/w Protector

16.45

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4447  ●  ME           

Nozzle Holder Brass Adjustable with 
Protector Female BSPP

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

NH005 Steel Nozzle Holder 2.36

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4448  ●  ME           

Nozzle Holder Steel Female BSPP

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

NH004 Adjustable Steel Nozzle Holder 4.31

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4449  ●  ME           

Nozzle Holder Steel Adjustable with 
Protector Female BSPP

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

DB9202 Blaster Nozzle 5000psi 107.58

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4450  ●  ME           

Dirt Blaster Nozzle 5000 Psi

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

DB9203 Blaster Nozzle 4000psi 47.06

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4451  ●  ME           

Dirt Blaster Nozzle 4000 Psi

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

DB9207 Blaster Multi-Nozzle 34.19

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4452  ●  ME           

Dirt Blaster Multi Nozzle
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14Washdown and Cleaning Products

 

    
  

Part Number Size Price

423831 3/4” 9.11

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4453  ●  MF           

Brass Nozzle TFR Wash 
Detergents

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

ZLX7705 5 Ltr Container 11.56

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4455  ●  BR           

TFR Wash Detergent Concentrate - 5 Ltr

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

ZLX7720 20 Ltr Container 37.05

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4456  ●  BR           

TFR Wash Detergent Concentrate - 20 Ltr

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

ZLX7705-135P 1 Pallet of 135 x 5 Ltr Containers 1522.91

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4457  ●  BR           

1 - Pallet of 135 x 5 Ltr TFR Wash 
Detergent Concentrate

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

ZLX7720-48P 1 Pallet of 48 x 20 Ltr Containers 1650.87

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4458  ●  BR           

1 - Pallet of 48 x 20 Ltr TFR Wash 
Detergent Concentrate

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

ZLX105 5 Ltr Container 18.09

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4459  ●  BR           

Hi-Grade TFR Wash & Shine Detergent 
Concentrate - 5 Ltr

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

ZLX120 20 Ltr Container 45.93

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4460  ●  BR           

Hi-Grade TFR Wash & Shine Detergent 
Concentrate - 20 Ltr

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

ZLX105-135P 1 Pallet of 135 x 5 Ltr Containers 2385.48

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4461  ●  BR           

1 - Pallet of 135 x 5 Ltr Hi-Grade TFR Wash/
Shine Concentrate

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

ZLX120-48P 1 Pallet of 48 x 20 Ltr Containers 2047.06

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4462  ●  BR           

1 - Pallet of 48 x 20 Ltr Hi-grade TFR Wash/
Shine Concentrate

Are You Looking 
For Technical  
Advice And 
Assistance?

Do You Need  
A Data Sheet?

Do You Need  
Weights Or  

Dimensions?

Do You Need  
Capacities, Flow  
And Pressure?

Do You Need  
Help Selecting  

A Product?

Call Us
We Can Help
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Pressure Wash Hose 
Assemblies

 

    
  

Part Number ID inch 
(mm) Bar Colour Price

LA00044A 1/4” (6.4) 250 WP Black 62.60

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4464  ●  KR           

1 Wire 1/4” ID 3/8” BSPP Female Ends - 10 
Mtr Black

 

    
  

Part Number ID inch 
(mm) Bar Colour Price

LA00090A 1/4” (6.4) 250 WP Black 62.60

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4465  ●  KR           

1 Wire 1/4” ID M22 x 1.5 Female Ends - 10 
Mtr Black

 

    
  

Part Number ID inch 
(mm) Bar Colour Price

LA00001A 3/8” (9.5) 250 WP Black 69.55

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4466  ●  KR           

1 Wire 3/8” ID 3/8” BSPP Female Ends - 10 
Mtr Black

 

    
  

Part Number ID inch 
(mm) Bar Colour Price

LA00250A 3/8” (9.5) 250 WP Blue 69.55

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4467  ●  KR           

1 Wire 3/8” ID 3/8” BSPP Female Ends - 10 
Mtr Blue

 

    
  

Part Number ID inch 
(mm) Bar Colour Price

LA00003A 3/8” (9.5) 250 WP Black 69.55

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4468  ●  KR           

1 Wire 3/8” ID 3/8” BSPP Male & Female 
Ends - 10Mtr Black

 

    
  

Part Number ID inch 
(mm) Bar Colour Price

LA00041A 3/8” (9.5) 250 WP Blue 69.55

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4469  ●  KR           

1 Wire 3/8” ID 3/8” BSPP Male & Female 
Ends - 10Mtr Blue

 

    
  

Part Number ID inch 
(mm) Bar Colour Price

LA00004A 3/8” (9.5) 250 WP Black 69.55

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4470  ●  KR           

1 Wire 3/8” ID M22 x 1.5 Female Ends - 10 
Mtr Black

 

    
  

Part Number ID inch 
(mm) Bar Colour Price

LA00590A 3/8” (9.5) 250 WP Blue 69.55

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4471  ●  KR           

1 Wire 3/8” ID M22 x 1.5 Female Ends - 10 
Mtr Blue

 

    
  

Part Number ID inch 
(mm) Bar Colour Price

LA00005A 3/8” (9.5) 400 WP Black 83.46

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4472  ●  KR           

2 Wire 3/8” ID 3/8” BSPP Female Ends - 10 
Mtr Black

 

    
  

Part Number ID inch 
(mm) Bar Colour Price

LA00091A 3/8” (9.5) 400 WP Blue 83.46

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4473  ●  KR           

2 Wire 3/8” ID 3/8” BSPP Female Ends - 10 
Mtr Blue

 

    
  

Part Number ID inch 
(mm) Bar Colour Price

LA00008A 3/8” (9.5) 400 WP Black 83.46

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4474  ●  KR           

2 Wire 3/8” ID M22 x 1.5 Female Ends - 10 
Mtr Black

 

    
  

Part Number ID inch 
(mm) Bar Colour Price

LA00087A 3/8” (9.5) 400 WP Blue 83.46

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4475  ●  KR           

2 Wire 3/8” ID M22 x 1.5 Female Ends - 10 
Mtr Blue

 

    
  

Part Number ID inch 
(mm) Bar Colour Price

LA00016A 3/8” (9.5) 400 WP Black 83.46

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4476  ●  KR           

2 Wire 3/8” ID 3/8” BSPP Female x M22 x 
1.5 Ends - 10 Mtr Black

 

    
  

Part Number ID inch 
(mm) Bar Colour Price

LA00425A 3/8” (9.5) 400 WP Blue 85.60

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4477  ●  KR           

2 Wire 3/8” ID 3/8” BSPP Female x M22 x 
1.5 Ends - 10 Mtr Blue
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14Washdown and Cleaning Products

 

    
  

Part Number ID inch 
(mm) Bar Colour Price

LA00015A 3/8” (9.5) 400 WP Black 85.60

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4478  ●  KR           

2 Wire 3/8” ID 3/8” BSPP Male x M22 x 1.5 
Ends - 10 Mtr Black

 

    
  

Part Number ID inch 
(mm) Bar Colour Price

LA00428A 3/8” (9.5) 400 WP Blue 85.60

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4479  ●  KR           

2 Wire 3/8” ID 3/8” BSPP Male x M22 x 1.5 
Ends - 10 Mtr Blue

 

    
  

Part Number To Suit Hose 
I.D Colour Price

RM00012 1/4” (6.4) Black 2.94

RM00021 3/8” (9.5) Black 2.94

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4480  ●  KR           

End Cuffs Black

 

    
  

Part Number To Suit Hose 
I.D Colour Price

RM00039 1/4” (6.4) Blue 2.94

RM00022 3/8” (9.5) Blue 2.94

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4481  ●  KR           

End Cuffs Blue

V-TUF Dust 
Extraction

 

    
  

Part Number Voltage Price

VTM1240 240v 233.40

VTM1110 110v 241.33

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4483  ●  BR           

V-Tuf.M Lung Safe Dust Vacuum / 
Extraction

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

VTM101 5 Pk Dustbags 12.74

VTM102 Dust Filter 37.19

VTM103 Powertool Adaptor 17.53

VTM104 3 Mtr Suction Hose Assy 25.77

VTM105 3 Piece Chrome Wand Assy 21.65

VTM106 Carpet Suction Head 14.79

VTM107 Hard Floor / Sweeper Head 14.79

VTM108 Crevice Tool / Brush Attachment 14.79

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4484  ●  BR           

V-Tuf.M VTM Accessories

 

    
  

Part Number Motor (kW) Voltage Price

DUSTEX-M-240 1.4 (1400w) 240v 839.95

DUSTEX-M-110 1.4 (1400w) 110v 866.70

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4485  ●  BR           

V-Tuf Dustex M Class Dust Extractor c/w 
Power Takeoff

 

    
  

Part Number Voltage Price

SPRAYEX-240 240v 701.22

SPRAYEX-110 110v 755.23

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4486  ●  BR           

V-Tuf Sprayex Spray Extraction Cleaner

 

    
  

Part Number Voltage Price

VT9000 240v 821.66

VT9110 110v 821.66

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4487  ●  BR           

V-Tuf Large Capacity Industrial Wet & Dry 
Vacuum Cleaner

 

    
  

Part Number Voltage Price

VTS8000 240v 783.19

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4488  ●  BR           

V-Tuf St/Steel Industrial Wet & Dry 
Vacuum Cleaner

 

    
  

Part Number Voltage Price

VT1000 240v 372.36

VT1110 110v 483.64

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4489  ●  BR           

V-Tuf Back Pack Vacuum Cleaner
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Wet & Dry Vacuums

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

2342167 1250w Wet & Dry Vacuum 131.06

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4491  ●  NO           

Einhell 1250w Wet & Dry Vacuum

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

2342188 1500w Wet & Dry Vacuum 144.39

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4492  ●  NO           

Einhell 1500w Wet & Dry Vacuum

Fluent Dirty Water 
Submersible Pumps

 

    
  

Part Number Watts
Max 
Flow 

L/
hour

Discharge 
Head Mtr

Max 
Depth 

Mtr
Price

FSP40027DW 400 7500 5 5 50.39

FSP55027DW 550 10500 7 7 56.98

FSP75027DW 750 12500 8 7 61.57

FSP90027DW 900 14000 9 7 66.21

FSP110027DW 1100 15000 9.5 7 69.06

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4494  ●  JU           

27 Series Submersible Pumps - Dirty 
Water

 

    
  

Part Number Watts
Max 
Flow 

L/
hour

Discharge 
Head Mtr

Max 
Depth 

Mtr
Price

FSP40029DW 400 7500 5 5 60.93

FSP55029DW 550 10500 7 7 68.51

FSP90029DW 900 14000 9 7 76.75

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4495  ●  JU           

29 Series Submersible Pumps c/w Integral 
Float - Dirty Water

 

    
  

Part Number Watts
Max 
Flow 

L/
hour

Discharge 
Head Mtr

Max 
Depth 

Mtr
Price

FSP7501DWB-8 750 15000 8 7 90.57

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4496  ●  JU           

DWB Series Submersible Pumps Hi-Flow - 
Part Stainless - Dirty Water

 

    
  

Part Number Watts
Max 
Flow 

L/
hour

Discharge 
Head Mtr

Max 
Depth 

Mtr
Price

FSP40026DWB 400 7500 5 5 67.19

FSP55026DWB 550 10500 7 7 73.12

FSP90026DWB 900 14000 9 7 81.03

FSP110026DWB 1100 15000 9.5 7 85.64

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4497  ●  JU           

DWB Series Submersible Pumps Part 
Stainless

 

    
  

Part Number Watts
Max 
Flow 

L/
hour

Discharge 
Head Mtr

Max 
Depth 

Mtr
Price

FSP40027DWS 400 7500 5 5 80.69

FSP75027DWS 750 12500 8 7 89.92

FSP110027DWS 1100 15000 9.5 7 99.14

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4498  ●  JU           

DWS Series Submersible Pumps Full 
Stainless

To See The Full 
Range Of  

Einhell Products 

See Section 26
Pages 613 - 615
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14Washdown and Cleaning Products

Fluent Clean Water 
Submersible Pumps

 

    
  

Part Number Watts
Max 
Flow 

L/
hour

Discharge 
Head Mtr

Max 
Depth 

Mtr
Price

FSP2006C 200 3500 4.5 4.5 46.11

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4500  ●  JU           

C Series Submersible Pump - Compact - 
Clean Water

 

    
  

Part Number Watts
Max 
Flow 

L/
hour

Discharge 
Head Mtr

Max 
Depth 

Mtr
Price

FSP25027C 250 5000 6 5 49.41

FSP40027C 400 7000 7 7 50.39

FSP55027C 550 9000 8 7 56.98

FSP75027C 750 11000 10 7 62.25

FSP110027C 1100 13000 10 7 70.82

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4501  ●  JU           

27 Series Submersible Pumps - Clean 
Water

 

    
  

Part Number Watts
Max 
Flow 

L/
hour

Discharge 
Head Mtr

Max 
Depth 

Mtr
Price

FSP25019C 250 5000 6 5 58.30

FSP55019C 550 8500 7.5 7 66.21

FSP75019C 750 10500 8.5 7 70.49

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4502  ●  JU           

19 Series Submersible Pumps c/w Integral 
Float - Clean Water

 

    
  

Part Number Watts
Max 
Flow 

L/
hour

Discharge 
Head Mtr

Max 
Depth 

Mtr
Price

FSP4001CBX 400 7000 6.5 7 70.15

FSP5501CBX 550 8500 7.5 7 77.40

FSP9001CBX 900 11500 9 7 84.64

FSP11001CBX 1100 12500 9.5 7 89.25

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4503  ●  JU           

CBX Series Submersible Pumps Part 
Stainless - Clean Water

 

    
  

Part Number Watts
Max 
Flow 

L/
hour

Discharge 
Head Mtr

Max 
Depth 

Mtr
Price

FSP4003CS-3 400 7000 6.5 7 74.77

FSP11003CS-3 1100 12500 9.5 7 93.21

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4504  ●  JU           

CS Series Submersible Pumps Full 
Stainless - Clean Water

Fluent Accessories 
Hose & Adaptors

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

GH02 G1” x Check Valve/Strainer 41.03

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4506  ●  JU           

PVC Steel Wire Discharge Hose c/w 
Connector & Check Valve - 7 Mtr

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

GH03 G1” x Check Valve/Strainer 44.07

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4507  ●  JU           

PVC Black Corrugated Discharge Hoose 
c/w Connector & Check Valve - 7 Mtr

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

GH05 G1” x Check Valve/Strainer 49.39

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4508  ●  JU           

Lay Flat Discharge Hose c/w Brass 
Connector & Check Valve - 10 Mtr

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

PO4-112 Hose Spigot 1” Hose 2.51

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4509  ●  JU           

Pump Output 1” Hose
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Part Number Description Price

PO5-112-112 Elbow G1.1/2” x 1.1/2” (38mm) 
Hose

4.10

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4510  ●  JU           

Output Elbow G1.1/2” x 1.1/2”

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

PO8-112 G1.1/2” Elbow to 1” Hose 2.21

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4511  ●  JU           

Output Pump Elbow 1” Hose

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

CO13-112-114 Adaptor 1.1/2” M x 1.1/4” M 2.74

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4512  ●  JU           

Adaptor 1.1/2” x 1.1/4” MM

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

CO14-112-112 Adaptor 1.1/2” M 2.74

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4513  ●  JU           

Adaptor 1.1/2” M

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

O15-112 G1.1/2” Spigot to 1.1/2” (38mm) 
Hose

2.74

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4514  ●  JU           

Pump Hose Spigot 1.1/2” Hose

Washdown Reels

 

    
  

Part Number Hose I.D 
(inch) Inlet Outlet Price

HR5-320B 3/8” 
(9.2mm)

1/4” BSP 
Male

1/4” BSP 
Swivel Male

178.64

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4516  ●  NG           

20 Mtr Heavy Duty 3/8” Retractable Air & 
Water Hose Reel

 

    
  

Part Number Hose I.D 
(inch) Inlet Outlet Price

HWR-1220 3/8”
Garden 

Click 
Connector

Hose Click 
Connector & 
Water Gun

90.95

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4517  ●  NF           

20 Mtr Retractable Water Hose Reel - 
Green Case & Hose

 

    
  

Part Number Hose I.D 
(inch) Inlet Outlet Price

58.3023OS 9.2mm 
(3/8”)

1/4”
1/4” 

Swivel
322.88

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4518  ●  TC           

30 Mtr Heavy Duty Retractable 3/8” Air & 
Water Hose Reel

 

    
  

Part Number Hose I.D 
(inch) Inlet Outlet Price

HR8-315B 1/2” 
(12.5mm)

3/8” BSP 
Male

3/8” BSP 
Swivel 
Male

203.70

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4519  ●  NG           

15 Mtr Heavy Duty Retractable 1/2” Air & 
Water Hose Reel

 

    
  

Part Number Hose I.D 
(inch) Inlet Outlet Price

58.3045OS 11.5mm 
(1/2”)

1/4” BSP 
Male

1/4” Swivel 
Check Unit

322.88

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4520  ●  NG           

30 Mtr Heavy Duty Retractable 1/2” Water 
Hose Reel

 

    
  

Part Number Hose I/D (mm) Inlet/Outlet BSPP Price

C701-100 3/8” 3/8” 179.95

C701-200 1/2” 1/2” 198.47

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4521  ●  IP           

15 Mtr E-Zy 701 Series Reel for Air & Water

 

    
  

Part Number Hose I/D (mm) Inlet/Outlet BSPP Price

C701-GAR 1/2” (12.5mm) 1/2” 119.82

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4522  ●  IO           

20 Mtr E-ZY 701 Series Garden Reel c/w 
Water Gun

 

    
  

Part Number Hose I/D (mm) Price

C820-358 10 mm 550.36

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4523  ●  IO           

15 Mtr 820 Series Jet Washer Reel c/w 
Hose
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Part Number Hose I/D 
(Inch)

Length 
(ft/m)

Inlet/Outlet 
(inch) Price

C808-350L 3/8” 50/15 3/8” 308.74

C808-450L 1/2” 50/15 1/2” 410.65

C808-466L 1/2” 66/20 1/2” 442.74

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4524  ●  IO           

808 Series Open Frame Reel & Hose for 
Air/Water

 

    
  

Part Number Hose I/D 
(Inch)

Length 
(ft/m)

Inlet/Outlet 
(inch) Price

C809-325L 3/8” 25/8 3/8” 238.58

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4525  ●  IO           

809 Series Open Frame Reel & Hose for 
Air/Water

 

    
  

Part Number
Hose 

I/D 
(mm)

Length 
(M)

Outlet 
BSPP

Working 
Pressure 

(bar)
Price

CW100 12.5 15
Bare 
hose

10 480.15

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4526  ●  IO           

Hose Reel for Cold Wash - 40 deg C

 

    
  

Part Number
Hose 

I/D 
(mm)

Length 
(M)

Outlet 
BSPP

Working 
Pressure 

(bar)
Price

HW100 12.5 12 3/8” 10 528.12

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4527  ●  IO           

Hose Reel for Hot Wash - 90 deg C

 

    
  

Part Number
Hose 

I/D 
(mm)

Length 
(M)

Outlet 
BSPP

Working 
Pressure 

(bar)
Price

FQ100 12.5 12 3/8” 20 557.69

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4528  ●  IO           

Hose Reel for Hot Wash - Food Quality 95 
deg C Water Gun Range

 

    
  

Part Number Inlet BSPP Price

WG02 1/2” 61.74

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4530  ●  IP           

Water Gun

 

    
  

Part Number Inlet BSPP Price

WG03 1/2” 34.78

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4531  ●  BV           

Heavy Duty Water Gun

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

THWS010901 Water Gun 4.34

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4532  ●  JL           

Total Water Gun

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

142180-000 Air/Water Gun 36.45

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4533  ●  MG           

JWL Air/Water Gun

To See The Full 
Range Of  

Hose Reels 

See Section 12
Pages 330 - 334
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Part Number Description Price

RF104 Water Dispenser 34.36

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4534  ●  AK           

Water Dispenser

 

    
  

Part Number Description Flow Rate Price

XGNSS 1/2” BSP Female 
Inlet

25 ltr/min 228.48

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4535  ●  MH           

Stainless Steel Water Gun (White)

 

    
  

Part Number Description Flow Rate Price

XGNSSR 1/2” BSP Female Inlet 25 ltr/min 228.48

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4536  ●  MH           

Stainless Steel Water Gun (Red)

Polypropylene 
Fittings

 

    
  

Part Number Size (mm/inch) Bar Price

2651118 20mm / 1/2” PN16 0.94

2651120 20mm / 3/4” PN16 0.94

2651117 20mm / 1” PN16 1.02

2651121 25mm / 1/2” PN16 1.10

2651122 25mm / 3/4” PN16 1.10

2651124 25mm / 1” PN16 1.10

2651126 32mm / 1/2” PN16 1.37

2651127 32mm / 3/4” PN16 1.37

2651128 32mm / 1” PN16 1.37

2651130 32mm / 1.1/4” PN16 1.47

2651131 40mm / 3/4” PN16 2.55

2651132 40mm / 1” PN16 2.55

2651133 40mm / 1.1/4” PN16 2.55

2651134 40mm / 1.1/2” PN16 2.55

2651135 50mm / 1.1/4” PN16 3.34

2651136 50mm / 1.1/2” PN16 3.34

2651137 50mm / 2” PN16 3.34

2651138 63mm / 1.1/2” PN16 4.73

2651139 63mm / 2” PN16 4.73

2640310 75mm / 2” PN12.5 9.44

2640311 75mm / 2.1/2” PN12.5 9.44

2640312 90mm / 3” PN12.5 12.27

2640313 110mm / 4” PN12.5 21.01

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4538  ●  AN           

PP Male Threaded Adaptor

 

    
  

Part Number Size (mm/inch) Bar Price

2651119 20mm / 1/2” PN16 6.28

2651123 25mm / 3/4” PN16 8.15

2651125 25mm / 1” PN16 11.36

2651129 32mm / 1” PN16 11.36

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4539  ●  AN           

PP Male Threaded Adaptor with Brass 
Insert

 

    
  

Part Number Size (mm/inch) Bar Price

2651018 20mm / 1/2” PN16 1.09

2651020 20mm / 3/4” PN16 1.09

2651022 25mm / 1/2” PN16 1.28

2651025 25mm / 3/4” PN16 1.28

2651028 25mm / 1” PN16 1.28

2651030 32mm / 3/4” PN16 1.55

2651033 32mm / 1” PN16 1.55

2651035 32mm / 1.1/4” PN16 1.55

2651037 40mm / 1” PN16 2.66

2651039 40mm / 1.1/4” PN16 2.66

2651041 40mm / 1.1/2” PN16 2.66

2651043 50mm / 1.1/2” PN16 3.49

2651045 50mm / 2” PN16 3.49

2651047 63mm / 1.1/2” PN16 4.96

2651049 63mm / 2” PN16 4.96

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4540  ●  AN           

PP Female Threaded Adaptor

 

    
  

Part Number Size (mm/inch) Bar Price

2651017 20mm / 1/2” PN16 4.55

2651024 25mm / 3/4” PN16 5.62

2651027 25mm / 1” PN16 6.37

2651032 32mm / 1” PN16 6.37

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4541  ●  AN           

PP Female Threaded Adaptor with Brass 
Insert
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Part Number Size (mm/inch) Bar Price

2651154 20mm / 1/2” PN16 1.81

2651155 20mm / 3/4” PN16 1.81

2651156 25mm / 1/2” PN16 2.37

2651157 25mm / 3/4” PN16 2.37

2651158 25mm / 1” PN16 2.37

2651159 32mm / 3/4” PN16 3.12

2651160 32mm / 1” PN16 3.12

2651161 40mm / 1” PN16 4.91

2651162 40mm / 1.1/4” PN16 4.91

2651163 50mm / 1.1/4” PN16 6.93

2651164 50mm / 1.1/2” PN16 6.93

2651165 63mm / 2” PN16 12.58

2640318 75mm / 2” PN12.5 18.38

2640319 75mm / 2.1/2” PN12.5 18.38

2640320 90mm / 3” PN12.5 33.51

2640321 110mm / 4” PN12.5 47.12

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4542  ●  AN           

PP Male Threaded Tee

 

    
  

Part Number Size (mm/inch) Bar Price

2651088 20mm / 1/2” PN16 1.92

2651090 20mm / 3/4” PN16 1.92

2651092 25mm / 1/2” PN16 2.51

2651094 25mm / 3/4” PN16 2.51

2651096 25mm / 1” PN16 2.51

2651098 32mm / 3/4” PN16 3.30

2651100 32mm / 1” PN16 3.30

2651102 32mm / 1.1/4” PN16 3.30

2651104 40mm / 1” PN16 5.41

2651106 40mm / 1.1/4” PN16 5.41

2651108 40mm / 1.1/2” PN16 5.41

2651110 50mm / 1.1/2” PN16 7.33

2651112 50mm / 2” PN16 7.33

2651114 63mm / 1.1/2” PN16 13.32

2651116 63mm / 2” PN16 13.32

2640305 75mm / 2.1/2” PN12.5 19.20

2640307 90mm / 3” PN12.5 34.83

2640309 110mm / 4” PN12.5 49.26

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4543  ●  AN           

PP Female Threaded Tee

 

    
  

Part Number Size (mm/inch) Bar Price

2651140 20mm / 1/2” PN16 0.91

2651141 20mm / 3/4” PN16 0.91

2651142 25mm / 1/2” PN16 1.35

2651143 25mm / 3/4” PN16 1.35

2651144 25mm / 1” PN16 1.35

2651146 32mm / 1” PN16 1.68

2651147 40mm x 1” PN16 2.94

2651148 40mm / 1.1/4” PN16 2.94

2651149 40mm / 1.1/2” PN16 2.94

2651150 50mm / 1.1/4” PN16 4.09

2651151 50mm / 1.1/2” PN16 4.09

2651152 63mm / 2” PN16 4.96

2651153 63mm / 2” PN16 4.96

2640316 90mm / 3” PN12 14.34

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4544  ●  AN           

PP 90 Degree Male Threaded Elbow

 

    
  

Part Number Size (mm/inch) Bar Price

2651051 20mm / 1/2” PN16 1.34

2651054 20mm / 3/4” 3/4” 1.34

2651056 25mm / 1/2” PN16 1.63

2651059 25mm / 3/4” PN16 1.63

2651061 25mm / 1” PN16 1.63

2651063 32mm / 1/2” PN16 2.03

2651065 32mm / 3/4” PN16 2.03

2651068 32mm / 1” PN16 2.03

2651070 32mm / 1.1/4” PN16 2.03

2651072 40mm / 1” PN16 3.54

2651074 40mm / 1.1/4” PN16 3.54

2651076 40mm / 1.1/2” PN16 3.54

2651078 50mm / 1.1/4” PN16 5.15

2651080 50mm / 1.1/2” PN16 5.15

2651082 50mm / 2” PN16 5.15

2651084 63mm / 1.1/2” PN16 5.99

2651086 63mm / 2” PN16 5.99

2640301 90mm / 3” PN12 21.98

2640303 110mm / 4” PN12 31.67

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4545  ●  AN           

PP 90 Degree Female Threaded Elbow

 

    
  

Part Number Size (mm/inch) Bar Price

2651053 20mm / 3/4” PN16 6.37

2651058 25mm / 3/4” PN16 6.44

2651067 32mm / 1” PN16 7.01

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4546  ●  AN           

PP 90 Degree Female Threaded Elbow 
with Brass Insert

 

    
  

Part Number Size (mm/inch) Bar Price

2030181 20mm x 20mm x 1/2” BSPP Female PN16 1.93

2030182 25mm x 25mm x 1/2” BSPP Female PN16 2.36

2030183 32mm x 32mm x 3/4” BSPP Female PN16 3.18

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4547  ●  AN           

PP Pop Up Equal Bend

 

    
  

Part Number Size (mm/inch) Bar Price

2030360 25mm x 3/4” BSPP Female PN16 1.41

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4548  ●  AN           

PP Wall Pattern Elbow

 

    
  

Part Number Size (mm) Bar Price

2651191 20mm PN16 1.64

2651192 25mm PN16 1.94

2651193 32mm PN16 2.52

2651194 40mm PN16 4.09

2651195 50mm PN16 5.59

2651196 63mm PN16 7.71

2640334 75mm PN12.5 14.57

2640335 90mm PN12.5 21.13

2640336 110mm PN12.5 38.56

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4549  ●  AN           

PP Straight Coupler
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Part Number Size (mm) Bar Price

2651166 25mm x 20mm PN16 1.77

2651167 32mm x 20mm PN16 2.27

2651168 32mm x 25mm PN16 2.27

2651169 40mm x 20mm PN16 3.99

2651170 40mm x 25mm PN16 3.99

2651171 40mm x 32mm PN16 3.99

2651172 50mm x 20mm PN16 5.15

2651173 50mm x 25mm PN16 5.15

2651175 50mm x 40mm PN16 5.15

2651176 63mm x 25mm PN16 7.30

2651177 63mm x 32mm PN16 7.30

2651178 63mm x 40mm PN16 7.30

2651179 63mm x 50mm PN16 7.30

2640324 75mm x 63mm PN12 13.31

2640325 90mm x 63mm PN12 19.33

2640326 90mm x 75mm PN12 19.33

2640327 110mm x 
90mm

PN12 29.77

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4550  ●  AN           

PP Reducer Coupler

 

    
  

Part Number Size (mm) Bar Price

2650998 20mm PN16 1.64

2650999 25mm PN16 2.00

2651000 32mm PN16 2.48

2651001 40mm PN16 4.31

2651002 50mm PN16 6.01

2651003 63mm PN16 7.35

2640281 75mm PN12.5 14.13

2640282 90mm PN12.5 18.62

2640283 110mm PN12.5 35.03

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4551  ●  AN           

PP Equal Bend

 

    
  

Part Number Size (mm) Bar Price

2651010 20mm PN16 2.80

2651011 25mm PN16 3.66

2651012 32mm PN16 6.02

2651013 40mm PN16 8.15

2651014 50mm PN16 11.59

2651015 63mm PN16 14.80

2640287 75mm PN12.5 20.87

2640288 90mm PN12.5 34.84

2640289 110mm PN12.5 53.56

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4552  ●  AN           

PP Equal Tee

 

    
  

Part Number Size (mm) Bar Price

2651180 25mm x 20mm PN16 3.12

2651181 32mm x 20mm PN16 3.55

2651182 32mm x 25mm PN16 3.55

2651183 40mm x 25mm PN16 6.01

2651184 40mm x 32mm PN16 6.01

2651185 50mm x 25mm PN16 8.84

2651186 50mm x 32mm PN16 8.84

2651187 50mm x 40mm PN16 8.84

2651188 63mm x 32mm PN16 10.74

2651189 63mm x 40mm PN16 10.74

2651190 63mm x 50mm PN16 10.74

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4553  ●  AN           

PP Reducing Tee

 

    
  

Part Number Size (mm) Bar Price

2651004 20mm PN16 1.10

2651005 25mm PN16 1.20

2651006 32mm PN16 1.48

2651007 40mm PN16 2.52

2651008 50mm PN16 3.72

2651009 63mm PN16 5.04

2640284 75mm PN12 11.69

2640285 90mm PN12 15.09

2640286 110mm PN12 29.55

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4554  ●  AN           

PP End Cap

 

    
  

Part Number Size (mm) Price

2600004 63mm x 50DN 16.61

2600005 90mm x 80DN 20.98

2600006 110mm x 100DN 26.44

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4555  ●  AN           

PP Flange Adaptor

Suitable For 
Compressed Air, 

Watering And  
Irrigation

16 Bar  
20mm - 63mm 

12.5 Bar
75mm - 110mm

Safe And Durable
 

Perfect Water  
Tightness

 
Fast Connection



395Prices quoted are in £ sterling and exclude VAT

W
at

er
 C

ou
pl

in
g 

Ra
ng

es

14Washdown and Cleaning Products

Water Coupling 
Ranges

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

GKM08 1/2” BSPT Male 4.02

GKM12 3/4” BSPT Male 4.26

GKM16 1” BSPT Male 4.78

GKW01 GK Coupler Washer-Brass 
Coupler/Seal

0.36

● 2 More Variants available online, or Call us    

● QC: 4557  ●  BO           

Water Couplings - Brass Male

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

GKF08 1/2” BSPP Female 4.26

GKF12 3/4” BSPP Female 4.78

GKF16 1” BSPP Female 5.52

GKF20 1.1/4” BSPP Female 7.35

● 1 More Variant available online, or Call us    

● QC: 4558  ●  BO           

Water Couplings - Brass Female

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

GKH08 1/2” Hosetail 3.35

GKH12 3/4” Hosetail 4.40

GKH16 1” Hosetail 5.57

GKH20 1.1/4” Hosetail 7.46

GKH24 1.1/2” Hosetail 10.24

● 1 More Variant available online, or Call us    

● QC: 4559  ●  BO           

Water Couplings - Brass Hosetail

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

GKY Triple Outlet Connector 17.24

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4560  ●  BP           

Triple Outlet Connector

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

GKCAP Blanking Cap 2.43

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4561  ●  BQ           

Blanking Cap

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

WCF06 3/8” BSPP Female 15.15

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4562  ●  BR           

Water Coupling - Brass NP Tema 3800 
Interchange

 

    
  

Part Number Description Price

WFO06 3/8” BSPP Female 7.87

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4563  ●  BS           

Water Adaptor - Brass NP Tema 3800 
Interchange

 

    
  

Part Number BSPP Male Thread Price

NCM08/08 1/2” NV 11.34

NCM08/08V 1/2” V 20.53

NCM12/08 3/4” NV 11.03

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4564  ●  BT           

Male Coupling 1/2” Range

 

    
  

Part Number Hose I/D Price

NCH08/08 1/2” NV 8.96

NCH08/08V 1/2” V 20.52

NCH12/08 3/4” NV 10.15

● 2 More Variants available online, or Call us    

● QC: 4565  ●  BT           

Hose Tail Coupling 1/2” Range

 

    
  

Part Number BSPP Thread Price

NCF08/08 1/2” NV 9.55

NCF08/08V 1/2” V 19.08

NCF12/08 3/4” NV 10.87

NCFM22/08V M22x1 V 31.13

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4566  ●  BU           

Female Coupling 1/2” Range

 

    
  

Part Number Thread Price

NPM06/08 3/8” BSPP 4.04

NPM08/08 1/2” BSPP 4.04

● 1 More Variant available online, or Call us    

● QC: 4567  ●  BT           

Male Adaptor 1/2” Range

 

    
  

Part Number Thread Price

NPF08/08 1/2” BSPP 4.18

NPF12/08 3/4” BSPP 6.07

● 1 More Variant available online, or Call us    

● QC: 4568  ●  BU           

Female Adaptor 1/2” Range
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Part Number Hose I/D Price

NPH06/08 3/8” 4.66

NPH08/08 1/2” 3.51

● 2 More Variants available online, or Call us    

● QC: 4569  ●  BV           

Hose Tail Adaptor 1/2” Range

 

    
  

Part Number Type Price

NPE08 Equal Plug 9.23

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4570  ●  BV           

Equal Adaptor 1/2” Range

 

    
  

Part Number Hose I/D Price

NPH12/08/08 3/4” & 1/2” 3.00

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4571  ●  BU           

Double Hose Tail Adaptor 1/2” Range

 

    
  

Part Number Hose I/D Price

NSNH12/08/08 1/2” Nozzle 23.07

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4572  ●  BV           

Spray Nozzle 1/2” Range

 

    
  

Part Number Type Price

NAN08 1/2” System 23.16

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4573  ●  BV           

Adjustable Nozzle 1/2” Range

 

    
  

Part Number Thread Price

NCF12/12 3/4” NV 9.82

NCF12/12V 3/4” V 35.10

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4574  ●  AY           

Female Coupling 3/4” Range

 

    
  

Part Number Hose I/D Price

NCH12/12 3/4” NV 13.17

NCH12/12V 3/4” V 34.03

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4575  ●  AY           

Hose Tail Coupling 3/4” Range

 

    
  

Part Number Thread Price

NPM12/12 3/4” 5.95

● 1 More Variant available online, or Call us    

● QC: 4576  ●  AY           

Male Adaptor 3/4” Range

 

    
  

Part Number Thread Price

NPF08/12 1/2” 4.84

NPF12/12 3/4” 5.95

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4577  ●  AY           

Female Adaptor 3/4” Range

 

    
  

Part Number Hose I/D Price

NPH08/12 1/2” 4.16

NPH12/12 3/4” 4.39

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4578  ●  AY           

Hose Tail Adaptor 3/4” Range

 

    
  

Part Number Hose I/D Price

NPH16/12/12 1” & 3/4” 8.62

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4579  ●  AY           

Double Hose Tail Adaptor 3/4” Range

 

    
  

Part Number Type Price

NSF12/12 3/4” Nozzle 28.39

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4580  ●  BV           

Spray Nozzle 3/4” Range

 

    
  

Part Number Type Price

NAN12 3/4” System 26.74

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4581  ●  BW           

Adjustable Nozzle 3/4” Range
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In-Line Valves - PVC

 

    
  

Part Number Size Price

500037 INLET 3/4” FEMALE - 2 X MALE 
CLICK CONNECTION

2.78

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4583  ●  BQ           

3 Way Valves - PVC

 

    
  

Part Number Size Price

500105 3/4” 7.91

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4584  ●  BQ           

Male Thread X Female Click - Brass

 

    
  

Part Number Size Price

500098 3/4” 7.06

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4585  ●  BQ           

Female Thread X Female Click - Brass

 

    
  

Part Number Size Price

500100 FOR 12/15 MM HOSE 6.19

500101 FOR 16/19 MM HOSE 6.97

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4586  ●  BQ           

Female Click X Hose Compression - Brass

 

    
  

Part Number Size Price

500103 FOR 12/15 MM HOSE 6.97

500104 FOR 16/19 MM HOSE 7.67

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4587  ●  BQ           

Female Click X Hose Compression With 
Water Stop - Brass

 

    
  

Part Number Size Price

500106 12/15 MM HOSE 5.65

500107 16/19 MM HOSE 6.85

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4588  ●  BQ           

Double Hose Compression - Brass

 

    
  

Part Number Size Price

500111 1/2” 2.19

500112 3/4” 2.34

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4589  ●  BQ           

Male Thread X Male Click - Brass

 

    
  

Part Number Size Price

500108 1/2” 2.43

500109 3/4” 2.43

500110 1” 3.91

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4590  ●  BQ           

Female Thread X Male Click - Brass

 

    
  

Part Number Size Price

500114 N/A 3.02

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4591  ●  BQ           

Double Male Click - Brass

 

    
  

Part Number Size Price

500099 3/4” Female Thread With Male 90 
deg Click Outlet

19.34

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4592  ●  BQ           

Swivel Union - Brass

 

    
  

Part Number Size Price

500116 3/4” Female Thread With 2 
Manual Valve Male Click Outlets

14.17

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4593  ●  BQ           

Double Outlet Valve Female - Brass
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Bibtaps

 

    
  

Part Number Size Price

BE2453-08 1/2” 12.18

BE2453-12 3/4” 25.29

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4595  ●  HG           

CR Brass Hose Bibtap

 

    
  

Part Number Size Price

BE2453CV-08 1/2” 25.74

● Full Range Shown Here    

● QC: 4596  ●  HG           

CR Brass Hose Bibtap c/w Double Check 
valve

3/8” Hose for Air and Water
30 Metre Heavy Duty 
and Retractable

Available to order now

3/8” Hose  
for Air  

and Water
20 Metre  

20bar, 300psi

1/2” Hose  
For Water
30 Metre Heavy  
Duty and  
Retractable

Heavy Duty 
Hose Reels 

• Auto lock and rewind

• �High impact tough and durable polypropylene construction

• Heavy duty 180o mounting bracket

• �Adjustable hose stopper and brass fittings 

1/2” Hose 
for Air and 

Water
15 Metre 

Heavy Duty  
and Retractable

Available to order now

Available to order now

Available to order now

For A
ir and W

ater


